BAR MENU

Breakfast

Bacon or Sausage Bap

Orchardleigh Sausage or Bacon Toastie
Cheese & Onion Toastie V

Jumbo Sausage Roll

Lunch

British Beef Chilli Con Carne served with French Fries and Salad
Orchardleigh Sausages served with French Fries and Salad

Atlantic Battered Cod served with French Fries and Salad

Breaded Atlantic Wholetail Scampi served with French Fries and Salad
Battered Fried Chicken served with French Fries and Parmesan Salad
Spicy Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry with French Fries and Salad V, Ve
Sweet Potato & Chickpea Loaf Curry with French Fries and Salad V, Ve, Gf

Toasted Sandwiches
Ham, Cheese, Bacon or Sausage served with a small basket of French Fries
Add Cheese, Onion, Pineapple or Tomato

Basket Meals

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons served in a basket with French Fries V
Orchardleigh Sausages served in a basket with French Fries V

Atlantic Battered Cod served in a basket with French Fries

Wholetail Scampi served in a basket with French Fries

Cheesy Chips served in a basket

Hot Cupboard
Cornish Pasty
Jumbo Sausage Roll
Steak Slice

Dessert
Strawberry Jam Pudding served with Vanilla Ice Cream V, Gf
Bramley Apple Crumble served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Our food is prepared in a kitchen where allergens may be present. Please ask if you have any concerns.
Sample menu subject to change. V = Vegan, Ve = Vegetarian, Gf = Gluten Free, Df = Dairy Free

4.50
5.50
5.95
2.95

13.95
13.95
15.95
14.95
13.95
16.95
16.95

6.95
1.00

9-95
9-95
9-95
9-95
595

4.95
2.95
2.95

6.45
6.45

Peacock Restaurant Orchardleigh Estate. BA112PB Tel: 01373 454200 Email: peacockandstag@orchardleigh.net

10/24



