

BAR MENU

Breakfast	
Bacon or Sausage Bap	4.50
Orchardleigh Sausage or Bacon Toastie	5.50
Cheese & Onion Toastie V	5.95
Jumbo Sausage Roll	2.95
Lumah	
Lunch British Beef Chilli Con Carne served with French Fries and Salad	42.05
Orchardleigh Sausages served with French Fries and Salad	13.95
Atlantic Battered Cod served with French Fries and Salad	13.95
Breaded Atlantic Wholetail Scampi served with French Fries and Salad	15.95
Battered Fried Chicken served with French Fries and Parmesan Salad	14.95
Spicy Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry with French Fries and Salad V, Ve	13.95 16.95
Sweet Potato & Chickpea Loaf Curry with French Fries and Salad V, Ve, Gf	16.95
Sweet Fotato & Chickpea Loar Curry With French Fries and Salad V, Ve, Gr	10.95
Toasted Sandwiches	
Ham, Cheese, Bacon or Sausage served with a small basket of French Fries	6.95
Add Cheese, Onion, Pineapple or Tomato	1.00
Basket Meals	
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons served in a basket with French Fries V	9.95
Orchardleigh Sausages served in a basket with French Fries V	9.95
Atlantic Battered Cod served in a basket with French Fries	9.95
Wholetail Scampi served in a basket with French Fries	9.95
Cheesy Chips served in a basket	5.95
Hot Cupboard	
Cornish Pasty	4.95
Jumbo Sausage Roll	2.95
Steak Slice	2.95
Dessert	
Strawberry Jam Pudding served with Vanilla Ice Cream V, Gf	6.45
,	.,

Our food is prepared in a kitchen where allergens may be present. Please ask if you have any concerns.

Sample menu subject to change. V = Vegan, Ve = Vegetarian, Gf = Gluten Free, Df = Dairy Free

Peacock Restaurant Orchardleigh Estate. BA11 2PB Tel: 01373 454200 Email: peacockandstag@orchardleigh.net

6.45

Bramley Apple Crumble served with Vanilla Ice Cream